
Сонатина-парафраза

Е. Гохман

Percussion



Percussion

pp

q = 116

1

rit. a tempo

2

pp sf

p

3

f

p

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

2

4

3

4

5

4

4

4

/

Cymb. (w/brushes)

S.D.

>

>

(High tom-tom)

Е. ГОХМАН

(Соч. 1985 г.)

СОНАТИНА-ПАРАФРАЗА

I часть

(Бетховен)

для фортепиано и ударных

/

Обозначения:
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